BOX ASSIGNMENTS	10-16-20)UU _	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
ENTREST METOD				
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER	111111111111111111111111111111111111111			
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHE	1014761	63 " _{«E}	OF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASS				
1. HANYA, Masahiro	2.			o =
3. 5.	6.			۳ <u>=</u>
7.	8.			28.
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PAR]YES ⊠NO		123
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING I		5-2000)	29
NAME: SUMITOMO RUBBER INDUSTRIES,	_TD.			5 =
ADDRESS: 6-9, 3-chome, Wakinohama-cho, 0	Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyoç	o, Japan		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATT	ACHED? TYES MA	0	29/	73261
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMEN				
(Submit herewith only one document for red		es of same Assign	ment signed by differe	nt inventors is one
SASSIGNMENT OF SWHOLE	PART INTEREST	EXEC.	DATE: April 12, 2000	
	E/PHOTOCOPY			
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED	TRANSLATION			
SECURITY MERGER				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) April 12,		: (<u>NOTE</u> : IF DATE	S ON DECLARATION	I AND
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS	ON ADDITIONAL SHEE	T(S) attached?]YES ⊠NO	
AVEATALIR NO (S) A HAMBER OF A CHILL	HEINYENTORER FEIR	ATENT NO(S)	M#301 Mg = 1	14INVENTOR 44
seje kočekejalno	Fiotipilem'i III			if not in item 1
NEW APPLICATION 268193			<u>/ED</u>	
Name & Address of Party to Whom Corresp Concerning Document Should be Mailed:		NUMBER INVOLV APPLNS <u>0</u> + PAT		<u>1</u>
	1		ENCLOSED: (Code 58	31)
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP	1. 6	BOVE TOTAL x \$	40 = \$40	, ,
Intellectual Property Group	'	DOVE TOTAL X	10 410	
1100 New York Avenue, NW				
Ninth Floor				
Washington, DC 20005-3918	8. 1	ABOVE FEE IS M	ISSING OR INADEQUA	TE CHARGE
5.5ATTY DKT:	1	NSUFFICIENCY TO	DEPOSIT ACCOUNT N	268193
PN/5	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	ER ORDER NO	31310 CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
MATTER NO. CLIE	NT REF. dup	sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	40E
				NOSPOC
				rel
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE.		two and correct	and any attached conv	
 STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, th 	e foregoing information is	s true and contect.	and any addoned oop.	
the original document.			ages including this	
	10.	or shoot attachme	ents and document	2
11 - 16 -	(do	not file dup. Cove	r sheet)	
		not ne dup. core	, , ,	
Signature				
Attorney: Glenn J. Perry	Da	e: May 15, 200	0	
Reg. No. 28458 Atty/Sec: G.IP/mhn TEL: (202) 8		FAX: (202) 8	322-0944	
Atty/Sec: GJP/mhn TEL: (202) 8	WITH PTO RETURN R			
18/2000 CVORACHA 00000069 29123261	AMILIE IO METOMEN		•	
50-541 (40.00 OP)				

Document4

PAT-114X 11/1999

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

For Inventions made outside USA

executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. PM 268193 900165-01

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

M#	Client	Ref.

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersigne			on of the	sum or re	Ti Dollats (4	10.00)	and other	good and va	aluable considerat	ion paid to each of	:
INSERT	Ī	(1) Ma	sahi	ro Han	ıva			(2))		
NAME(S) OF		(3)	. Banı		., .		-	(4)			_
INVENTOR(S)		(5)							x box if continu	ed on page 2	
the receipt and and transfer(s)		iency of wh	ich are h	ereby ack	nowledged t	by the	undersign	ed who at th	e request of, here	by sell(s), assign(s	3)
INSERT		Sumit	omo Ri	ubber	Indust	ries	, Ltd.	•			
NAME(S) OF	•	6-9,	-chor	ne, Wa	kinohar	na-c	ho, Cl	nuo-ku,	Kobe-shi,		
ASSIGNEE(S)	•	Hyogo									
& ADDRESS(ES	S) .										
•	•										
any and all divisions	ited "ASS s, continu	SIGNEE") the er ations, substitut	tire right, titl es, and reis	e and interest sues thereof;	t for the United S and all resulting	tates of A	America as de known as	fined in 35 U.S.C	. 100, in the invention an	d all applications including	9
TITLE OF INVENTION		TIRE	E FOR	AUTOM	OBILE			·			
		for which t	he under	signed ex	ecuted an a	pplicat	ion for Let	ters Patents	of the United Stat	es of America:	
NOTE → → (Complete	O\	(A) ⊠ ev (B) ☐ on		nerewith				filed			
	r C)	(B) ☐ on (C) ☐ in	U.S. App	nerewith	1			filed			
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, fo hereinafter act on t essential by ASSIGNOTE → →	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned he undersigned he undersigned the und	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	United S	States Commis ves; the under	filed signed agree(s) the signed agree(s) the signed agree(s) the signed agree is the signed agree in the	s and Trademarks to issu hat the attorney of record ors, assigns and legal rep ereon any further identifi	e said Letters Patent to the	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, fo hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNOTE → → for recordation of the said ASSIGNOTE → ASSIGNOTE	AN or its inter behalf of AN SNEE to Th nis docu	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned honent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	United S	States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above a	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) t HEE, its successor	s and Trademarks to issu hat the attomey of record ors, assigns and legal rep	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, fo hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNEE → → for recordation of the line in the said ASSIGNEE → In the said ASSIGNEE, for the said ASS	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned honent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	united S resentativ any pape n hereby tro LLP (States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above at DATE S	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) to HEE, its successore ddress to insert h	s and Trademarks to issume that the attorney of record ors, assigns and legal reperson any further identification. WITNESSES	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, for hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNOTE → for recordation of the said and the said	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to Th nis docu	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned homent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	united S resentativ any pape n hereby tro LLP (States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above at DATE S	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) t HEE, its successor	s and Trademarks to issumant the attorney of recorders, assigns and legal reperson any further identification. WITNESSES	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, for hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNOTE → for recordation of the said and the said	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to Th nis docu	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned honent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	united S resentativ any pape n hereby tro LLP (States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above at DATE S	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) to HEE, its successore ddress to insert h	s and Trademarks to issume that the attorney of record ors, assigns and legal reperson any further identification. WITNESSES	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, for hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNOTE → → for recordation of the said ASSIGNOTE → 1.1.	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to Th nis docu	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned homent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	united S resentativ any pape n hereby tro LLP (States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above at DATE S	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) to HEE, its successore ddress to insert h	s and Trademarks to issume that the attorney of record ors, assigns and legal reperson any further identification. WITNESSES	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, fo hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNOTE → → for recordation of the line said as a sai	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to Th nis docu	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned homent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	united S resentativ any pape n hereby tro LLP (States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above at DATE S	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) to HEE, its successore ddress to insert h	s and Trademarks to issume that the attorney of record ors, assigns and legal reperson any further identification. WITNESSES	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, for hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNOTE → for recordation of the same in t	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to Th nis docu	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned homent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	united S resentativ any pape n hereby tro LLP (States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above at DATE S	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) to HEE, its successore ddress to insert h	s and Trademarks to issume that the attorney of record ors, assigns and legal reperson any further identification. WITNESSES	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, for hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNOTE → for recordation of the line line line line line line line lin	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to Th nis docu	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned homent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	united S resentativ any pape n hereby tro LLP (States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above at DATE S	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) to HEE, its successore ddress to insert h	s and Trademarks to issume that the attorney of record ors, assigns and legal reperson any further identification. WITNESSES	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, for hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNOTE → for recordation of the same: 1): Name: 2) Name: 3) Name: 4) Name:	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to Th nis docu	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned homent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	united S resentativ any pape n hereby tro LLP (States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above at DATE S	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) to HEE, its successore ddress to insert h	s and Trademarks to issume that the attorney of record ors, assigns and legal reperson any further identification. WITNESSES	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, for hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNOTE → for recordation of the same: 1): Name: 2) Name: 3) Name: 4) Name: Name:	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to Th nis docu	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned homent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	united S resentativ any pape n hereby tro LLP (States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above at DATE S	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) to HEE, its successore ddress to insert h	s and Trademarks to issume that the attorney of record ors, assigns and legal reperson any further identification. WITNESSES	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	
(Complete line A, B and/o said ASSIGNEE, for hereinafter act on the essential by ASSIGNOTE → for recordation of the same: 1): Name: 2) Name: 3) Name: 4) Name:	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to Th nis docu	(B) on (C) in in the undersign est as ASSIGNE D the undersign ASSIGNEE'S fue undersigned homent.	U.S. App ed hereby a EE, its succe	oln. Nouthorize(s) and assors, assign	nd request(s) the	united S resentativ any pape n hereby tro LLP (States Commisves; the under ers for ASSIGN transferred. of the above at DATE S	filed ssioner of Patents signed agree(s) to HEE, its successore ddress to insert h	s and Trademarks to issume that the attorney of record ors, assigns and legal reperson any further identification. WITNESSES	e said Letters Patent to the in said application shall resentatives, deemed cation necessary or desira	

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 011023 FRAME: 0489